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Babcock, James ISM 3004 32268 INFORMATION RESOURCES/MGMT jbabcock1@edison.edu
Burnett, Jerry WOH 1030 31179 HIST WORLD CIVIL: 1815-PRESENT jburnett@edison.edu 06/17/11 X
Burns, Robert CHM 2032 31658 GEN CHM FOR HEALTH SCIENCES raburns@edison.edu 06/21/11 X
Callahan, Alisa FIN 3400 32264 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT I acallahan2@edison.edu
Chilmonik, Robert CGS 2260 32200 COMPUTER HARD-SOFTWARE MAINT rchilmonik@edison.edu 06/22/11 X
Conwell, Mary PLA 2202 31856 TORTS mconwell@edison.edu 06/22/11 X
De Young, Eric MAN 2021 32933 MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES edeyoung@edison.edu 06/15/11 X
DiSarro, Dennis EMS 2671 31665 PARAMEDIC I dennis.disarro@edison.edu 06/10/11 X
Dunakey, Donna WOH 1030 31002 HIST WORLD CIVIL: 1815-PRESENT ddunakey@edison.edu 05/24/11 X
Esmond, Patricia MAN 3303 32838 LEADERSHIP & MGMT PRACTICES pesmond@edison.edu 0607/11 X
Fanslau, Michelle MAN 3301 32842 HUMAN RESOURCES MGMT mfanslau@edison.edu 05/24/11 X
Farah, Theodore MAN 2021 32690 MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES tfarah@edison.edu
Forsythe, Pamela WOH 1030 31934 HIST WORLD CIVIL: 1815-PRESENT pforsythe@edison.edu 05/27/11 X
Hayden, Michael ACG 2071 31237 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING mhayden@edison.edu
Herman, Mark WOH 1030 31126 HIST WORLD CIVIL: 1815-PRESENT mherman@edison.edu
Luther, David ENL 2012 32749 BRITISH LIT/CULTURE I: TO 1780 dluther@edison.edu 06/24/11 X
Miller, Mitchell FIN 3400 32260 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT I mmiller11@edison.edu
Miner, Pamela WOH 1030 32699 HIST WORLD CIVIL: 1815-PRESENT pminer@edison.edu 06/07/11 X
Mompoint, Myriam HUM 2510 32633 HUMANITIES THROUGH THE ARTS mmompoint@edison.edu 06/22/11 X
Rodgers, Gary MAR 2011 32509 MARKETING grodgers@edison.edu
Roland, Martin WOH 1030 31125 HIST WORLD CIVIL: 1815-PRESENT mroland@edison.edu 06/01/11 X
Seifert, Sandra MGF 1107 32806 MATH FOR LIBERAL ARTS II sseifert@edison.edu
Sitta, Robert WOH 1030 31158 HIST WORLD CIVIL: 1815-PRESENT rsitta@edison.edu 07/11/11 X
Sobkowiak, Jessica MGF 1107 32703 MATH FOR LIBERAL ARTS II jasobkowiak@edison.edu 06/17/11 X
Sutter, Lee HUM 2510 31692 HUMANITIES THROUGH THE ARTS lsutter@edison.edu
Williams, Alexander MAN 2021 31784 MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES awilliams@edison.edu 05/31/11 X
Young, Ronald WOH 1030 31127 HIST WORLD CIVIL: 1815-PRESENT edeyoung@edison.edu
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